Pin systéem X011PS

Nazev

DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
MV AGUSTA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

YAMAHA

Objem motoru

800
821
848
1000
1000
1098
1198
1200
1078
320
600
600
600
660
660
700
700
800
850
850
900
900
1000
1000
1000
1200
1300
1300

1300

Model

Monster 797 S
Monster 821

848

Monster 1000 S2R
Monster 1000 (S)
1098

1198

Monster 1200
Brutale 1078
MT-03 320

XJ6 (Diversion,Diversion F) /ABS

FZ6 (Fazer)/ABS
YZF-R6

XT 660 Z Tenere
MT-03 660
MT-07 Tracer
Tracer 700

FZ8 (Fazer)/ABS
MT-09

MXT 850 Niken
XSR 900

TDM 900 (ABS)
MT-10

FZ1 (Fazer)/ABS
YZF-R1

XT 1200 Z Super Ténéré
XJR 1300

FJR 1300

FJR 1300

Rok

2016-2019
2018-2019
2011-2013
2006-2008
2004-2005
2007-2008
2009-2011
2016-2019
2009-2009
2016-2019
2009-2016
2004-2010
2006-2014
2008-2016
2006-2014
2016-2019
2016-2020
2010-2015
2013-2019
2018-2019
2016-2019
2002-2014
2016-2017
2006-2015
2009-2018
2010-2017
2007-2014
2006-2018

2003-2003

Skupina
Pin systém SHAD
Pin systém SHAD
Pin systém SHAD
Pin systém SHAD
Pin systém SHAD
Pin systém SHAD
Pin systém SHAD
Pin systém SHAD
Pin systém SHAD
Pin systém SHAD
Pin systém SHAD
Pin systém SHAD
Pin systém SHAD
Pin systém SHAD
Pin systém SHAD
Pin systém SHAD
Pin systém SHAD
Pin systém SHAD
Pin systém SHAD
Pin systém SHAD
Pin systém SHAD
Pin systém SHAD
Pin systém SHAD
Pin systém SHAD
Pin systém SHAD
Pin systém SHAD
Pin systém SHAD
Pin systém SHAD
Pin systém SHAD

Popis

EVO




